Rev. B/AH
SACB5.0 – SACB50
       500W Low Capacitance Surface
Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 4 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON       (800)-824-8766     (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
500W Low Capacitance Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor

Code
V(BR)
(V)
IT
(mA)
VR
(V) IR(μA) VC(V) IPPM(A) C(pF)
VPIB
(V)
VWIB
(V)
SACB5.0 SKE 7.60  1.0  5.0  300.0  10.0  44.0  45 100 75
SACB6.0 SKG 7.90  1.0  6.0  300.0  11.2  41.0  45 100 75
SACB7.0 SKM 8.33  1.0  7.0  300.0  12.6  38.0  45 100 75
SACB8.0 SKR 8.89  1.0  8.0  100.0  13.4  36.0  45 100 75
SACB8.5 SKT 9.44  1.0  8.5  50.0  14.0  34.0  45 100 75
SACB10 SKX 11.10  1.0  10.0  5.0  16.3  29.0  45 100 75
SACB12 SLE 13.30  1.0  12.0  5.0  19.0  25.0  45 100 75
SACB15 SLM 16.70  1.0  15.0  5.0  23.6  20.0  45 100 75
SACB18 SLT 20.00  1.0  18.0  5.0  28.8  15.0  45 100 75
SACB22 SLX 24.40  1.0  22.0  5.0  35.4  14.0  45 100 75
SACB26 SME 28.90  1.0  26.0  5.0  42.3  11.1  45 100 75
SACB30 SMK 33.30  1.0  30.0  5.0  48.6  10.0  45 100 75
SACB36 SMP 40.00  1.0  36.0  5.0  60.0  8.6  45 100 75
SACB45 SMV 50.00  1.0  45.0  5.0  77.0  6.8  45 200 150
SACB50 SMZ 55.50  1.0  50.0  5.0  88.0  5.8  45 200 150
Typical Characteristics Curves
 PP
PM
 -